
Dial Indicator Depth Gauge
Item number: 7210A
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Description

This rectangular base dial indicator depth gauge offers you the following benefits:
It has a hardened, precision ground and micro-lapped reference face on its base.

Specification

Inch-Metric:

Digital/Analog:

Graduation:

Accuracy:

Stroke:

Base flatness:

Probe tip:

Mass:

Delivered:

Dimensions

Accessories

Optional accessories:

Metric

Analog

0,01 mm

±15 µm

10 mm

5 µm

Needle, R = 0.2 mm (No.137,413)

205 g

In a box without spindle lifting lever, with
needle contact element (137413)
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Metric, Series 2/3/4

Bezel Clamp for Dial Gauge

Art No. 21AZB148
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